NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Salcedo Munoz Diego Armando (disalsedo)

3

Si

30,841 $112,224,2 | $4,800,000 | $92,523,00 S0 $209,547,2
00 0 00
60,596 $112,224,2 S0 $181,788,0 S0 $294,012,2
00 00 00
90,168 $112,224,2 S0 $270,504,0 S0 $382,728,2
00 00 00
119,989 | $112,224,2 S0 $359,967,0 S0 $472,191,2
00 00 00
149,638 | $112,224,2 S0 $448,914,0 S0 $561,138,2
00 00 00
180,149 | $112,224,2 S0 $540,447,0 S0 $652,671,2
00 00 00
209,594 | $112,224,2 S0 $628,782,0 S0 §741,006,2
00 00 00
239,263 | $112,224,2 S0 $717,789,0 S0 $830,013,2
00 00 00
269,085 | $112,224,2 S0 $807,255,0 S0 $919,479,2
00 00 00
299,534 | $112,224,2 S0 $898,602,0 S0 $1,010,826
00 00 ,200
330,494 | $112,224,2 S0 $991,482,0 S0 $1,103,706
00 00 ,200
360,519 | $112,224,2 S0 $1,081,557 S0 $1,193,781
00 ,000 ,200

$8,371,100,400.00

$20,919.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

82.11%

12.74%

17.89%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$33,930.00

$1.00

$25,500,000.00

$42,396.00

$1,306.29




